R-410A
SUPER MODULAR MULTI
SYSTEM
Protection
devices
•	Discharge and suction temperature
sensors
•	Internal overload relay

efficiencies at partial load conditions,
which represent most of the operation
conditions. The capacities range from
14 to 135 kW in cooling mode and
16 to 150 kW in heating mode with
a capability to serve up to 48 indoor
units.
Dual Inverter VRF Heat
Pump
22
Model Name Cooling capacity Heating capacity Outdoor units in combination Number of indoor units
Max
MMY-MAP0501HT8-E 5 HP 14 kW 16 kW 1 8
MMY-MAP0601HT8-E 6 HP 16 kW 18 kW 1 10
MMY-MAP0801HT8-E 8 HP 22.4 kW 25 kW 1 13
MMY-MAP1001HT8-E 10 HP 28 kW 31.5 kW 1 16
MMY-MAP1201HT8-E 12 HP 33.5 kW 37.5 kW 1 20
MMY-AP1401HT8-E 14 HP 38.4 kW 43 kW 2 (22.4 kW + 16 kW) 23
MMY-AP1601HT8-E 16 HP 45 kW 50 kW 2 (22.4 kW + 22.4 kW) 27
MMY-AP1801HT8-E 18 HP 50.4 kW 56.5 kW 2 (28 kW + 22.4 kW) 30
MMY-AP2001HT8-E 20 HP 56 kW 63 kW 2 (28 kW + 28 kW) 33
MMY-AP2201HT8-E 22 HP 61.5 kW 69 kW 3 (22.4 kW + 22.4 kW + 16 kW) 37
MMY-AP2211HT8-E 22 HP 61.5 kW 69 kW 2 (33.5 kW + 28 kW) 37
MMY-AP2401HT8-E 24 HP 68 kW 76.5 kW 3 (22.4 kW + 22.4 kW + 22.4 kW) 40
MMY-AP2411HT8-E 24 HP 68 kW 76.5 kW 2 (33.5 kW + 33.5 kW) 40
MMY-AP2601HT8-E 26 HP 73 kW 81.5 kW 3 (28 kW + 22.4 kW + 22.4 kW) 43
MMY-AP2801HT8-E 28 HP 78.5 kW 88 kW 3 (28 kW + 28 kW + 22.4 kW) 47
MMY-AP3001HT8-E 30 HP 84 kW 95 kW 3 (28 kW + 28 kW + 28 kW) 48
MMY-AP3201HT8-E 32 HP 90 kW 100 kW 4 (22.4 kW + 22.4 kW + 22.4 kW + 22.4 kW) 48
MMY-AP3211HT8-E 32 HP 90 kW 100 kW 3 (33.5 kW + 28 kW + 28 kW) 48
MMY-AP3401HT8-E 34 HP 96 kW 108 kW 4 (28 kW + 22.4 kW + 22.4 kW + 22.4 kW) 48
MMY-AP3411HT8-E 34 HP 96 kW 108 kW 3 (33.5 kW + 33.5 kW + 28 kW) 48
MMY-AP3601HT8-E 36 HP 101 kW 113 kW 4 (28 kW + 28 kW + 22.4 kW + 22.4 kW) 48
MMY-AP3611HT8-E 36 HP 101 kW 113 kW 3 (33.5 kW + 33.5 kW + 33.5 kW) 48
MMY-AP3801HT8-E 38 HP 106.5 kW 119.5 kW 4 (28 kW + 28 kW + 28 kW + 22.4 kW) 48
MMY-AP4001HT8-E 40 HP 112 kW 126.5 kW 4 (28 kW + 28 kW + 28 kW + 28 kW) 48
MMY-AP4201HT8-E 42 HP 118 kW 132 kW 4 (33.5 kW + 28 kW + 28 kW + 28 kW) 48
MMY-AP4401HT8-E 44 HP 123.5 kW 138 kW 4 (33.5 kW + 33.5 kW + 28 kW + 28 kW) 48
MMY-AP4601HT8-E 46 HP 130 kW 145 kW 4 (33.5 kW + 33.5 kW + 33.5 kW + 28 kW) 48
MMY-AP4801HT8-E 48 HP 135 kW 150 kW 4 (33.5 kW + 33.5 kW + 33.5 kW + 33.5 kW) 48
C = cooling mode
H = heating mode
Technical specifications outdoor units
Technical specifications heat pump